
°

¢

{

°

¢

{

Copyright © 2003 by PARADOX

bateria

Electric Guitar

violao nylon

piano eletrico

stringas cama

q = 85,000046

q = 85,000046

bateria

E. Gtr.

violao nylon

piano eletrico

stringas cama

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

/
∑

Andrea Bochelli - Nel Cuore Lei

&
∑

&
∑

&
∑

?
∑

&
∑

/

&

&

&

?

&
∑

œ

Y

Ẏ
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